SPECIAL FUNCTION TEST & MEASUREMENT PRODUCTS
DC205  Low‐noise high‐resolution DC voltage source
SR540  Optical chopper
PS300  High voltage power supplies
PTC10  Programmable temperature controller
CTC100  Cryogenic temperature controller
phone: (408)744-9040

	 0 to 2.5 MΩ	 1 µA	 ±1 kΩ	 ±30 Ω/°C	 10 Ω
PTC10 Programmable Temperature Controller
Ordering Information
PTC10	 Programmable temperature controller	 $1750
Opt.01	 GPIB interface 	 $595
PTC320	 Thermistor/Diode/RTD reader 	 $695
PTC321	 4-ch. Pt RTD card 	 $695
PTC322	 4-ch. Pt RTD card (single slot only) 	 $695
PTC323	 Thermistor/Diode/RTD reader 	 $950
PTC330E	 4-ch. E-type thermocouple card 	 $695
PTC330J	 4-ch. J-type thermocouple card 	 $695
PTC330K	 4-ch. K-type thermocouple card 	 $695
PTC330T	 4-ch. T-type thermocouple card 	 $695
PTC330N	 4-ch. N-type thermocouple card 	 $695
PTC420	 600 W AC output card 	 $495
PTC430	 50 W DC output card  	 $595
PTC431	 100 W DC output card  	 $750
PTC440	 TEC driver 	 $595